P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

Ambient storage temperature –20 °C ... +70 °C 1)
1) Permissible relative air humidity: 0 % ... 90 % (non-condensing)
Ordering information
Sub product family Window material Type Part no.
TriSpector1008
Glass V3T11S-MR12A7 1075604
PMMA V3T11S-MR12A8 1060426
TriSpector1030
Glass V3T12S-MR32A7 1072923
PMMA V3T12S-MR32A8 1060427
TriSpector1060
Glass V3T13S-MR62A7 1075605
PMMA V3T13S-MR62A8 1060428
Dimensional drawings (Dimensions in mm (inch))
TriSpector1008
61
.9